
LPA Advisory Panel for 2020-2023 On-call Consultant Selection

Name Organization E-mail Address Term
James Theisen Pettis County gis@pettiscomo.com 2020-2022
Jason Lange East West Gateway Jason.lange@ewgateway.org 2020-2022
Robert Sullivan City Parks Hills rsullivan@parkhillsmo.net 2020-2022
Andrew Murphy Ozark Foothills Regional Planning Commission Andrew@ofrpc.org 2019-2021
David Wiggins Scotland County Commission dwiggins@nemr.net 2019-2020
Dawne Gardner City of Springfield dgardner@springfieldmo.gov 2017-2020
Sara Fields Ozarks Transportation Organization sfields@ozarkstransportation.org 2017-2020
Nathan Tormala St. Charles County Highway Department ntormala@sccmo.org 2016-2019
Allison Anderson City of Columbia, Public Works Allison.anderson@como.gov 2016-2019
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